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QUICKFOLD PROJECTION SCREENS
with foldable structure, from 120” to 300”

SPARE SCREENS FOR “QUICKFOLD” - FRONT PROJECTION - VIDEO RATIO 4:3

973801 QUICKFOLD 120" 244x183/120” 116,5x32,5x7 4,6

977601 QUICKFOLD 150" 305x229/150” 133x32,5x8 5,9

978001 QUICKFOLD 180" 366x274/180” 164x32,5x10 8,3

978501 QUICKFOLD 200" 391x290/200” 164x32,5x10 8,8

979201* QUICKFOLD 250" 508x381/250” 148,5x41x11 12,4

979701* QUICKFOLD 300" 610x457/300” 148,5x41x11 15,7

SPARE SCREENS FOR “QUICKFOLD” - RETROPROJECTION - VIDEO RATIO 4:3

973839 QUICKFOLD 120" 244x183/120” 116,5x32,5x7 4,3

977639 QUICKFOLD 150" 305x229/150” 133x32,5x8 5,7

978039 QUICKFOLD 180" 366x274/180” 164x32,5x10 8

978539 QUICKFOLD 200" 391x290/200” 164x32,5x10 8,4

979239* QUICKFOLD 250" 508x381/250” 148,5x41x11 12

979739* QUICKFOLD 300" 610x457/300” 148,5x41x11 15

SPARE SCREENS FOR “QUICKFOLD” - FRONT PROJECTION - HDTV RATIO 16:9

973901 QUICKFOLD 120" 266x150/120” 116,5x32,5x7 4,4

974701 QUICKFOLD 150" 330x187/150” 133x32,5x8 5,6

978401 QUICKFOLD 180" 399x225/180” 164x32,5x10 7,5

978601 QUICKFOLD 200" 443x249/200” 164x32,5x10 8,7

979501* QUICKFOLD 250" 554x311/250” 148,5x41x11 11,8

979801* QUICKFOLD 300" 665x373/300” 148,5x41x11 15

SPARE SCREENS FOR “QUICKFOLD” - RETROPROJECTION - HDTV RATIO 16:9

973939 QUICKFOLD 120" 266x150/120” 116,5x32,5x7 4,2

974739 QUICKFOLD 150" 330x187/150” 133x32,5x8 5,4

978439 QUICKFOLD 180" 399x225/180” 164x32,5x10 7,3

978639 QUICKFOLD 200" 443x249/200” 164x32,5x10 8,3

979539* QUICKFOLD 250" 554x311/250” 148,5x41x11 11

979839* QUICKFOLD 300" 665x373/300” 148,5x41x11 14,7

* Reinforced structure. These screens present welding on the projection surface and are delivered in two 
packings.

Size, in cm, weights expressed in kilograms, diagonal expressed in inches (“) QUICKFOLD Screens: the screes, the flight-
case, details of the structure 

Projector screens light and stable, easily transportable, the 
structure, made of anodized aluminium, is lightweight but 
stable and rigid; two side supports are fixed to the frame 
with simple knobs - transportation is enabled by a rigid 
suitcase on wheels (flight-case) with handle for transport 
- the package includes a front projection white fabric, 
seamless up to 200 “ format, fixed to the structure with 
simple snaps, plus a rear projection fabric with identical 
characteristics. The screen sizes above 200” have a rein-
forced structure (double profile combined with crossbars 
at regular intervals) which guarantees maximum stability. 
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“QUICKFOLD” FOLDABLE PROJECTION SCREENS - VIDEO RATIO 4:3

473800 QUICKFOLD 120” 244x183/120” 259x198 21/121 218,9/318,9 122 131x43x46 38

477600 QUICKFOLD 150” 305x229/150” 320x244 39/139 282,6/382,6 122 148x46x46 49

478000 QUICKFOLD 180” 366x274/180” 381x289 32/132 321,3/421,3 195 178x46x46 63

478500 QUICKFOLD 200” 391x290/200” 406x305 34/134 339/439 195 178x46x46 66

479200* QUICKFOLD 250” 508x381/250” 523x396 111/211 532/632 233,2 (A)162x48x54 + (B)146x49x65 105

479700* QUICKFOLD 300” 610x457/300” 625x472 123/223 620,2/720,2 265,4 (A)189x55x66 + (B)179x55x66 130

“QUICKFOLD” FOLDABLE PROJECTION SCREENS - FORMATO HDTV 16:9

473900 QUICKFOLD 120” 266x150/120” 281x165 28,2/128,2 192,6/292,6 121,7 131x43x46 38

474700 QUICKFOLD 150” 330x187/150” 345x202 26/126 227,8/327,8 143,2 148x46x46 49

478400 QUICKFOLD 180” 399x225/180” 414x240 37/137 276,1/376,1 194,9 178x46x46 63

478600 QUICKFOLD 200” 443x249/200” 458x264 34,5/134,5 298,6/398,6 194,9 178x46x46 67

479500* QUICKFOLD 250” 554x311/250” 569x326 96/196 447,2/547,2 233,2 (A)148x48x62,5 + (B)142,5x45,5x57 109

479800* QUICKFOLD 300” 665x373/300” 680x388 94,8/194,8 508,2/608,2 233,2 A)148x48x62,5 + (B)164x45,5x57 125

“QUICKFOLD” FOLDABLE PROJECTION SCREENS - FORMATO HDTV 16:10

474000 QUICKFOLD 120” 120” 281x165 28,2/128,2 192,6/292,6 121.7 131x43x46 38

474800 QUICKFOLD 150” 323x202/150” 345x202 26/126 227,8/327,8 143.2 148x46x46 50

478300 QUICKFOLD 180” 388x242/180” 381x289 32/132 321,3/421,3 195 178x46x46 58

478700 QUICKFOLD 200” 431x269/200” 458x264 34,5/134,5 298,6/398,6 194.9 178x46x46 61

479400 QUICKFOLD 250” 250” 523x396 111/211 532/632 233.2 (A)162x48x54 + (B)146x49x65 95

479900 QUICKFOLD 300” 300” 680x388 94,8/194,8 508,2/608,2 233.2 (A)148x48x62,5 + (B)164x45,5x57 142

* Reinforced structure. These screens present welding on the projection surface and are delivered in two packings.

Size, in cm, weights expressed in kilograms, diagonal expressed in inches (“)
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QUICKFOLD PROJECTION SCREENS
with foldable structure, from 120” to 300”

Technical Features
•	 Screens available with following projection fabrics: SOFT WHITE and RETRO 

(see technical specifications on pages 1-2-3)
•	 Frame 32x32 mm section, in extruded aluminium, natural anodized 
•	 Anchoring of the fabric to the frame thanks to press button system on the 

front structure for perfect flatness and quick assembly
•	 Screens come standard equipped with a pair of side supports to be used 

where it is not possible to install the screen to the wall, the type of supports depen-
ds on the screen size in order to ensure maximum stability

•	 Robust flight-case with handle and transport wheels 
•	 Prices quoted include: foldable frame, foldable side stand supports, front projec-

tion SOFT WHITE fabric, RETRO fabric for rear projection and flight – case
•	 Packed in sturdy carton volcano Type.
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